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20152900 BEACHWALK 15,000 12/14/2015

20141413 CO ISSUED 0 01/21/2015

20142392 MTLROOF 6,000 11/07/2014

20141413 NEW CONSTR 680,000 06/30/2014

B990815 DEMOLITION 35 07/12/1999

HX Base Yr

2418 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Foundation 02 MONOLITHIC 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 22 4,141 327.6187 432.46 1,790,817 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.15 95.85

3 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3483

BAL 348 15 2015 52 21,555

BAS 757 100 2015 757 313,786

FGR 613 55 2015 337 139,691

FOP 50 30 2015 15 6,218

FOP 76 30 2015 23 9,534

FOP 76 30 2015 23 9,534

FOP 348 30 2015 104 43,109

FOP 348 30 2015 104 43,109

FUS 1,363 100 2015 1,363 564,981

FUS 1,363 100 2015 1,363 564,981

5,342 4,1411,716,498

FOP=[YR=2015] W29 S12 BAS=[YR=2015] S37 FOP=[YR=2015] S10 E5
FGR=[YR=2015] S3 E19 N3 E5 N29 W14 S9  D10 L10  S10$ N10 W5$
E5  U10 R10  N9 E14 N18 W29$ E29 N12$ PTR=E15 FOP=[YR=2015]
E29 S12 FUS=[YR=2015] S47 W5 FOP=[YR=2015] S4 W19 N4 E19$ W24
N47 E29$ W29 N12$ W15$ PTR=E60 BAL=[YR=2015] E29 S12
FUS=[YR=2015] S47 W5 FOP=[YR=2015] S4 W19 N4 E19$ W24 N47
E29$ W29 N12$ W60$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 290.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 1,791

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 3,360

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 902.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 5,998

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 52.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 346

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 402.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 2,673

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 100.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 665

7 0415 BEACHWALK 0 0 0 0 1,156.00 SF 10.06 10.06 100 2015 2015 3 65 7,561

8 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,680.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 16,632

39,026

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 0 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


